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Anlage

Am Strandbad 103 (Zufahrt Uber Meergartenweg), 67227 Frankenthal

Hallenadresse
Am Strandbad 100, 67227 Frankenthal
gw@tennisclub-frankenthal.de

Sportwart/in
Kilian, Sven
T 0152 55975294 Sven.Kilian@bgpa.de

Jugendwart/in
Kubler, Thilo
T 0177 7427225 tk@breitbandberatung-bw.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gurtler, Angelika
T 0176 63175119 angelika-guertler@web.de
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Damen 50 1
MF: Swantje Kubler

m 0170 5482261; kswantje@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Appold, Sandra
Déachert, Rabea
Wagner, Sylvia
Becker, Astrid
Kibler, Swantje
Horch, Brigitte

Schaefer, Britta
Ziebold, Petra
Sroka, Karin
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Nickel, Sabine
Gerach, Claudia
Stocke, Saskia
Kiessling, Ulrike
Hétzel, Evi
Nuber, Claudia
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Eigel, Claudia
21 Gdartler, Angelika
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Bernauer, Annette

Bruggemann, Beate

Scheidhauer, Birgit
Schmelzer, Bianka

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27350707
27350488
26952368
26200843
26950111
25500233
26000938
25950605
26303430
25700046
26403386
26290949
26550935
27102366
27253172
26452895
26651145
26903077
26303263
26303296
25451100

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,7
LK11,4
LK12,2
LK12,9
LK12,9
LK13,8
LK14,0
LK14,4
LK14,8
LK16,1
LK16,3
LK17,9
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK19,6
LK20,8
LK21,1
LK21,5
LK22,6
LK22,4
LK22,8
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